BOOK /36 PAGE LoY

LG 1

= fepgy N ‘.‘SE‘
S st g, i
‘ Telg g(gl Fii '59
| | P Ko

. i
4 ~-i!k,:lf“

GARY 1. LSOy

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

LOAN NUMBER #14-000474-3

e TR h R . . - .

TAX NUMBER #02-08-28-0-0-0901-00
- — - - -
muwmmmmu-b_ﬂﬁmof AL 1.9 by and
between RIVERVIEW COMMUNITY BANK {hereinatter called “Lender”), Robert P. Puliman and Elizabsth A
Sordon, husband and wifs (Hereinafter called “Owner(s)")
WITNESSETN:
WHEREAS, Lender P. Pullman and Eitzabeth A husband and
’ - Name of Original

the sum of seventy five thousaind and nol1¢0 dollars, {$76,000.00) e evidenced by & note and mortgepe (the term
~mwmm.murmmm-mmmmm1!, 1998, which mortgage Is duly recorded under
Audllor’aFIoNo.ﬂﬂmInﬂuwmemodﬂnhjummnmuUnnwwm Is located which nots and
mortgage are hereby Incorporated herein as pert of this Instrument: and

m.hmwmdmmmmmnm-mmmmmammwm
ferma of said loan for the following ressons:

To alleviate the necesstty of refinancing this Iunonunplﬂafmomandbmﬁdunmhxrllydouonllnorl'lmlnob.
dated May 18, 1988, from December 01, 1999, to March 01, 1999 HOTWITHSTANDING, ail other tarma and conditions remain
unchanged.

and

Mms,mop-m-ldulnhmhhhmdlﬂdmofuldlunloﬂmmmnllbommmmmmgofﬂn

THEREFORE, It ls hereby sgreed that, in comldtnﬂonofhnnomshhdnbon,udmcﬂhdmuqmmﬂn
unpeid balance of sald indebtednsas is Seventy five thousand and no/100 dollars, {$75,000.00), sll of which the undersigned
promisss to pay with interest ot £.500° % per annurm untii paid and that the same shall be payable interest only, ($interest
MMMIMMMMM@MM&,M. To be applied first to Interest and balance to princivel, plus o
sum sstimated to be sufficient to discharge taxes and insvrance Obligetions, H applicable, (which estimated sum may be
sdjusted as necessary) and that In all other respects sald mortgage contract chall remain in full force and effect.

ﬁ’.&é} Dated: ﬂf((’./{Léﬂ( ) 11_%

*imad
Sabg
}IGMGI.III)
Elizabsth A Géion __ (Individual)
STATE OF WASHINGTON STATE OF WASHINGTON
COUNTY OF SKaman i, COUNTY OF CLARK
O this day personilly appeared befors me Robert P. onthis 3 day o e 4
Puilinian and Elzabeth A. Gordon to me kiown to be the b.fqnm,ﬂnundoulgmd,;udhryl'ubnclnmdfor
individual(s) described in and who sxecuted the -

the State of Washington, duly commissioned and
ppeared Michael C. Yount and

to me known to be the Senior Vice

President and Assistant Vice President respectively, of

Riverview Community Bank the corporation that

: k. exacuied the foregoing instrument, and .

Glven under my hand and official seal o the said instrument to be the fres and voluntary act and

this_ 0™ dayof 1D eé, ,19.98 . :

Instrument, and acknowledged that they have sworm, p Iy
Signed the same as of their own free and voluntary act Shidey A DuPaul,
and deed, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned.

deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes
therein mentioned, and on oath stated that they are

— - authorized to execute the said Instrument and that the
MARY L. McOONNELL seal affixed iy the corg amoration.
STATE OF WASHINGTON . AMY J AGEE
NOTARY —+— PUBLIC : "II _ STATE OF WASHINGTON
- My L)E‘mm-'.:s:lon Exgires huly N2002




